1
Sydney Unit 7 207 Young Street Waterloo New South Wales 2017 t +61 2 8394 8200 f +61 2 8394 8282
Melbourne 107 William Angliss Drive Laverton North Victoria 3026 t +61 3 9300 5700 f +61 3 9300 5733
Brisbane 31 Paringa Road Murarrie Queensland 4172 t +61 7 3307 4444 f +61 7 3307 4449
ACN  132 853 779  ABN  40 132 853 779   www.moreton.net.au
Dear Exhibitor,
Moreton Hire welcomes the opportunity to assist you in making your next event seamless and a memorable experience.
We have been appointed as the official stand, electrical and furniture contractor for the

5
AusBiotech 2010 Form Due – 17/09/10
Attention Kate Holland Email Kate.holland@moreton.net.au
Phone (03) 9300 5707 Fax (03) 9300 5733
Contact Name  Company
Address   Position
  Email
  Fax
Phone
 Stand No.
Please fill out quantity highlighted in blue For product details, please refer to page 29 - 30 of the Exhibition Catalogue
ORDER INFORMATION CODE QTY RATE (ex GST) TOTAL
Lighting
2 x 150w Spotlights Track Mounted on Art Arm LIGAA  $          158.00  $
2 x 150w Spotlights Track mounted, adjustable LIGTC  $          158.00 $
Additional 150w Spotlight Track Mounted  LIGS150C  $            76.00  ea $
50w Halogen Spotlight on Chrome Arm LIGP50  $            93.00 $
300w Spotlight on Chrome Arm LIGS300A  $          115.00 $
500w Floodlight LIGF500  $            93.00 $
1500w Floodlight LIGF1500  $          162.00 $
300w Chrome Parcan LIGS300CANC  $            88.00 $
4.5m Light Tower (excluding lights) LIGT4.5  $          187.00 $
2 x 150w Spotlights on Light Pedestal LIGSFD  $          158.00 $
1200mm Single Slimline Fluorescent LIGFS  $            76.00 $
150w Floodlight on Arm LIGPF150  $            85.00 $
2 x 23w Energy Efficient Spotlights Track Mounted on art arm LIGAAE  $          190.00 $
2 x 23w Energy Efficient Spotlights Track Mounted, adjustable LIGS150E  $          190.00 $
Power
4amp Power Point (240v / 1000w) POWPS4  $            93.00 $
10amp Power Point (240v / 2400w) POWPS10  $          114.00 $
15amp Power Point (240v / 3600w) POWPS15  $          141.00  $
20amp Power Point (240v / 4800w) POWPS20  $          158.00 $
3-Phase Power Feed (415v / 5 pin / 30amp) POWF3P  $          349.00 $
3-Phase Switchboard (415v / 32amp / 6 Outlets) SWI3PI  $          477.00 $
3 Phase Power Point 15amp POWP3P15  $          310.00 $
3 Phase Power Point 20amp POWP3P20  $          350.00 $
Onsite Inspection – Test & Tag
Compulsory requirement when additional power is required for your stand. The
one off cost covers onsite inspection. This is a requirement of the venue.
ELETT  $            17.50 $

Expiry Date         _____ /_____ /_____   Signed _________________________                                      Order not valid unless signed by Hirer (Authorised Agent)/Card Holder
Additional Lighting & Power Request Form
                Front of Booth
6
AusBiotech 2010 Form Due – 17/09/10
Attention Kate Holland Email Kate.holland@moreton.net.au
Phone (03) 9300 5707 Fax (03) 9300 5733
Contact Name  Company
Address   Position
  Email
  Fax
Phone
 Stand No.
Please fill out quantity highlighted in blue                                                          For product details, please refer to page 33 - 34 of the Exhibition Catalogue
ORDER INFORMATION CODE QTY RATE TOTAL
Plasma Television – 42” (106cm)  TELPS106  $     1,061.90
Plasma Television – 50” (126cm)  TELPS126  $     1,415.25
Plasma Television – 61” (154cm)  TELPS154  $     1,415.25
LCD Flat Panel Monitor – 19” (48cm) TELPP48  $        353.35
LCD Flat Panel Monitor – 32” (81cm) TELPP81  $        802.90
LCD Flat Panel Monitor – 40” (101cm) TELPP101  $     1,037.85
Plasma & LCD Floor Stand
2m Tall Stand (eye level @ 1.7m)  YES      NO STAPL  $          95.00 $
Table Top Stand  YES      NO N/A  Included $
Plasma & LCD to be Wall Mounted  YES      NO BOAMMPT  $         50.00